2003339
8101545
9204002
0610118
9003831
8503688
4046156
7906308
0914618
9505028
9001762
8101070
1903440
2020985
9901258
7808471
0313028
1314993
8401899
1731128
4411178
7907368
7800081
3509580
7909905
1211942
1014502
9205988
8605327
8806674
1110560
2713860
0923396
9501924
8105532
2107570
9801429
1213001
0215109
8703825
0212458
8800891
8704161

0812626
1416588
1414224
1010996
7801932
0214527
1110783
9206250
8800198
1726980
0513720
1312577
8601031
8202756
3705430
9302392
9901991

2017 SOUTHERN GRAND AMERI CAN

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
LUNSFORD V TANK
LOVELESS | | M TCH
SLATER JUSTIN T
WOVER URBAN R

SCHAFFER JR DONALD

MORGAN LOUI E F
HEEG KEI TH N
STAFFORD L RAY

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BRI GHT DEAN
TAYLOR ROB M
FARR DARRELL A
PASCCE FRANK L
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
COMRT LUKE J
GRADY M KE E
JORDAN M KE
DARROCH KENNETH
SHAW PAUL

RYAN DAN F

OHYE KAY

BEECRAFT LLOYD C
FENTON JEFFREY
STROHECKER DREW
NEI LSON JR DONALD
PAPPAS GEORGE A
ZAUHAR MARK L
KINGREY NI CK B
MUSETT! RI CHARD L
SPANGLER JOHN T
M LLER STEVEN D
HARRI S DEVON B

RI DDLE DAVI D
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
KOBECK ANDREW C
PATTERSON NANCY A
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
ROSS SCOIT A

DEAN TERRY

EBLI NG C ELMER

FOPPE SAVANTHA J
GOUGE NOAH C
MORTON HUNTER V
FOALER BOBBY R
GRESLEY GARL E
DEMENT JOE

BROWN CHANDLER
KEMPER BARRY W
KI RKSEY JOHN C
H GHT LARRY
ALLNUTT JAMES T
PI TSTI CK MADI SON
KERR JOHN B

WADE MARK T
CLARY DAVID K
TRAMVELL MATT P
STORRI NG DAVID M

392
392
390
388
385
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
381
380
379
379
379
378
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
372
372
371
371
371
369
367
365
365
359
355
337

389
388
387
383
380
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
376
376
376

ALL AROUND
3A TRI BUNE
3A SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
3A NASHVI LLE
3A JGA.D PHELPS
3A SUBV SKANEATELES
3A NEWIOWN
3A S. VT LOVELAND
3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
3A VET BROOVFI ELD
3A STANTON
3A FORT M LLS
3A LDY2 AUDUBON
3A S. VT STEAMBOAT ROCK
3A MANHATTAN
3A LEES SUM T
3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
3A SUGARCREEK
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
3A FARM NGTON
3A S. VT MORO
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A VET COLLI NGAOOD
3A SUBV RI CHWOOD
3A S. VT CDESSA
3A SUBV BRESLAU
3A CLAI RTON
3A JA.D PEARL G TY
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A SUBV DULUTH
3A VET CDESSA
3A JG.D ETA LE
3A S. VT CDESSA
3A NORTH HUNTI NGDON
3A SUBV BEDFCORD
3A LOGANSPORT
3A S. VT FRANKFORT
3A S. VT HUNT! NGTON
3A JA.D VESTPO NT
3A LDY1 BEDFCORD
3A PINE CITY
3A SUBV DALLAS
3A HARRCDSBURG
3A CRESSONA
AA LDY1 H GH RI DCE
AA JR LANSI NG
AA S.JR SUMVERTOWN
AA JG.D GRACEY
AA SUBV HOAGLAND
AA QAKFI ELD
AA JGA.D GERVANTOWN
AA VET HARRI SON TWP
AA HYATTSVI LLE
AA S. VT DECATUR
AA WOODBI NE
AA JR SOUTH SCLON
AA SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE
AA SUBV VEESTFI ELD
AA VET PHOENI X
AA FERNADI NA BEACH
AA FORT ERI E

PA



8702874
0765039
2715999
5709000
9701925
3202951
4207550
9201058
1839210
8305035
8304220
0902985
1717350
1013732
8702154
8902520
0110440
9200289
0216715
3713510
1213736
7801578
1511179
0920206
3505351
8307364
4442976
0113103
0924448
9101853
8704158
8101033
9703540
1410262
8604069
1110627
8001831
8500524
9402546
4421405
5725742
9704076
2514641
8502268
1514007
1707385
9005554
8904995
4001787
0312397
5109499
9402374
3719170
3801822
9802433
0216292
8702747
8905931
0210963
1511710
1211548
1726676
0512126
0514626
9204602

1610016

HUNTER CLAYBORN
DENNI S M KE W

Rl CE STEPHEN M
DUWE H JOHN

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
BRUNER NORMAN E
JORDAN TERRY
BATEMAN KI M S
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
REYNOLDS GARY

SI M5 KENNETH A
DAYTON W LLI AM L
DRESSLER DAVE
BURTON BRUCE J
SHARP RI CHARD A
ALDERSON DONALD P
LUTHER BRI AN E
NEYER JCE

Bl GRAS COLLIN J
LATOCHA M CHAEL
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
KELLY JOHN E
SKOTI S EMANUEL W
JEVELL DAVI D
GREEN THOVAS A SR
HUDSON ROBERT K
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
LANGER COLTON M
COOPER ROBERT R
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
JONES BRADLEY
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
POLOJAC MARK
THOVPSON MARY C
COCK  DAN

ECK RI CHARD R
TURNER BARRY W
HAAF CLI FF R
HOSTETTER SHELDON
PAULI N DW GHT A
COURTWRI GHT JAMES
SUTTON STEVE E
HORENBURG THOVAS A
HUBBARD KARLI E J
Bl CKLE CHARLES H
BAUSERMAN GREGG A
WELCH KElI TH E

W SE PEGGY ANN
LAROCHE SR LEW S
LONG CHARLES W

DI CKMAN KAREN L
RENZONI JOHN L
TAYLOR DENNI S L
WEBB JEFFREY A
KALLFELZ LEN G 111
GABBARD DAVI D G
BARNETT BRAD D
BROOKS MAYNARD R
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
HERMES PAT

WOMER HEI DI S
JACKSON CHARLES W
HAZELET DAVID T

DETAVERNI ER PAYTON

376
375
375
375
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
360
359
359
357
356
354
354
353
352
351
351
351
349
347
346
342
340
340

385

” BEZEERREERZEERZERERRERRZEERREERRSEERREERREERREERREERREERRERREERREER

S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
VET
VET
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET

SUBV
VET
JG.D
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

LDY2
SUBV

VET
LDY1
SUBV

VET

LDY1

EDDYVI LLE
METAMORA
COLUMBI A
MADI SON
MENDON

BRAI NARD

ST THOMVAS
SLI PPERY ROCK
NORTH VERNON
WARRENS

BRI DGVAN
TYRONE

EL PASO
VERO BEACH
LANSI NG
WARSAW
ALBANY
WALTON

EAST MONTPELI ER
POVPEY
GENEVA

ROCK SPRI NGS
BURLI NGTON
GLOUCESTER
Pl TTSGROVE
POCOMOKE
AVELLA
SALEM
SHOREVI EW
VERNON

PORT DOVER
BURLI NGTON
SELTZER

CLI NTON
SCLON
JACKSON
BALTI MORE
BEDFCORD NS
CAZENOVI A
LEBANON

FOND DU LAC
NORTH EAST
VEST RI VER
STATEN | SLAND
LI NCOLN
SQUTH ELGA N
SPENCERVI LLE
BATH
MCCONNELSVI LLE
CLERMONT
HOUSTON

CAPE CORAL
ORCHARD PARK
Pl SGAH FOREST
AUBURN

BALDW NSVI LLE
LEXI NGTON
CLAYTON

NEW TAZEVELL
METTER
HUDSON
HEYWORTH
SKANEATELES
V\ELLSBURG
AVHERST

PAPI LLI ON
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1100260
8703441
8403168
0813375
4017123
9912075
1016263
1113691
4405566
0922031
1311842
1110773
9705005
8600814
2806265
1515425
1010140
0901882
4013158
9605556
7911195
9903093
9903845
9304782
0619648
9300195
1313252
2704404
9002732
7900022
0211435
9905030
1010420
9101866
9801993
1416354
8304462
9703474
8004683
3723643
9505046
8803753
0516861
1515654
9911231
8902798
0212609
0316130
1771451
4025120
0611797
9500962
8905594
8403948
1311443
0216437
0110995
9902465
1514050
9912879
2705465
2300600
5707032
0922032
9913427
4406230

ALFREE VWM E

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
W LBURN JENNI FER M
REYNOLDS OSKER P
DEHABEY M KE
BRENNER ROGER
BALLARD JIMME D
MALONE JUSTI N
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
PLUNKETT BI LL
NEEDHAM NI CHOLAS
HOUX TAYLOR L

VWH TE THOVAS A
FABER JAMES P
HOSCH ROBERT F
BRANDRETH DANI EL
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
BROWN JR VERNCN J
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
ELLI S LARRY E
SWARTZ PATRI CK E
GARCI A FELI PE
ROUSSEL JOHN F
RCBI LI O JAY S

ELLI OTT MAC
DECKER TI FFANY J
BYRD STEVEN R
CHARNI GA RONALD
ARTER RONALD G
ZERNGAST LARRY
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
DEBORD MATTHEW D
BATTI STA ROBERT A
GEl SER BRI AN W
BUSH ANDREW C
MATHI AS JERRY A
TARBUK TIM N
SCHULTZ ROBERT D
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
GEHRI G ED E

| SNER D MARK
SCOTT ROBERT A

DI XON RALPH J
FEAGA JANI CE M
BONNELL GARY A
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
M LLER M KE L
HOALETT GECFFREY K
GLATZ BOB

Al TKEN GREGORY W
NCEL DENNI S D
HOFFVAN DONALD D
PEARSON DAVID C
SCHM DT BRUCE A
BECKER PAUL A

M LLER TIM M
ANDES PH LIP J

RI EHL LARRY S
GALL GERALD P
CROFOOT JESS R
STI NSON JR CALVI N
CHRAPLA DONALD |
PLUNKETT MARCY
WAALKES GARY L
BREDNI AK RCBERT A

378
377
376
375
375
374
372
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
367
366
365
365
364
363
363
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
358
358
358
358
358
358
357
356
355
354
354
354
353
353
353
352
352
351
350
348
348
348
348
346
345
345
342
339
337
337
336
335
321
317

e e e L e L L e L L e L g e L g L L g L L e L L e L e L L L L g e L L L g L L L g L g L L e e L L L L e g

SUBV
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D
S. VT

LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

non
Ss A

SUBV
VET

LDY1

VET
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2

VET
JG.D
SUBV

S.JR
VET
SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET
SUBV

VET
LDY2

VET

SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
VET
SUBV

VET
S. VT
S. VT

VET
LDY1

VET

M DDLETOWWN
WASHI NGTON CH
BOERNE
MONROVI A
TOLEDO
VAUSEON

NEW PORT RI CHEY

BRANCHVI LLE
CLEY

MARI ANNA
WALCOTT
KANSAS CI TY
JACKSONVI LLE
TOWNVI LLE
CDESSA
WARETOMN
QUEBEC CANADA
AUBURN

MEDI NA
EVANSVI LLE
CODESSA

M LTON
SPENCERVI LLE
CORDOVA

MADI SON
JAMESTOMN
MOORESVI LLE
BOALI NG GREEN
LEETONI A

Pl TTSBURG
CLEY
WATERLOO
BELLEVI EW
MANAHAVKI N
ORTONVI LLE
XENI A

M DDLEVI LLE
| MPERI AL

Z| RCONI A
HORSEHEADS
BLOOMVER

Rl PLEY

Bl LLERI CA
UPTON

MARRI OTTSVI LLE
NEW PORT RI CHEY

SCHENECTADY
ROCKWOOD
SUFFCLK

ST LQU S
SPARTA
CAMPBELLSPORT
HI LLSDALE
SAVANNAH
BEAVER

TWO RI VERS
FT WAYNE
SHADYSI DE
STRATFCRD
JOHNSTOMN
CDESSA

PROSPECT HARBCOR

FOND DU LAC
MARI ANNA
BEAR
AVELLA
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1416353
1311523
0814616
5721452
1913615
7903279
0922462
1112023
0817358
8500024
1211043
9100794
9803525
9914941
4205048
7810285
9400929
9700136
4036870
1100975
9602958
1315675
9202977
0412460
1721880
0113029
4416660
1731129
3716033
2515497
1817200
1013099
5001895
9204991
9402334
1011249
1214082
0922310
1211683
1610399
9001086
8205063
7804468
0766389
0216611
1312506
7906432
4409222
8607346
8501702
1003994
8305044
1820800
9701074
1110044
4440128
9404806
8506755
0413621
0810360
1628650

1311258
8503832
5710545
8000712
0921323

BUSH ADAM R
COOPER SETH
DEMENT AMY L
MADSON JOHN
JOHNSON BRAD
OSCEQLA WM T
MOORE PERRY

ZANE JR STEPHEN A
FEUCHT NOELLE T
REED R M CHAEL
DAY AUSTIN S
ASTUTO SAMUEL
GURKOWSKI  JAMES H
H LL JOHN H

G TTO DOM NI C

Cl ESLI K M KE
HANI NG COURTNEY G
REX BRUCE S
KOCM T OITO I 1]
BURKERT JERRY L
WATKI NS JOHN E
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
M LLER STEVEN B
GAREY RI CHARD
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
GEl SER PATRIC C
JORDAN BI LL

M NCEL M CHAEL
WARNI CK ROBERT W
HARVEY CGEORGE F
COLLINS RAY
FREEMAN THOVAS H
FASANO MARI O J
STENBACK DOUG E
LONG QUY R

JAM SON MARK A
COTTON EDDI E
DAVI S JR KERRY
COVMBS DQUGLAS
MUELLER JOHN A
PRATT DENNIS G
WVEI SENSEL RI CH
MEDLEY EDWARD
BARNEY G ZA CATHER
DENES RYAN P
PICKITT JOHN L
CLARK SCOTT

HOAE W LLI AM L
KAZEN CARL F
LEVERI NG CARL R
GRENEVI CKI LARRY
JUNGELS BUTCH
COTTRELL DONALD W
HOUX SHAWN T
SHUSTER DAVID A
HUVPHREY MARTHA H
PARADI S ROBERT R
MUSANTE LOUI S R
STUECK CHRI STOPHER
LAPO NTE PATRI CE

BARNETT KATI E BROO
VWHYDE GEORGE J
FELTS THOVAS L
LARKIN VICKIE L
FOX GQUY D

379
374
372
371
371
370
370
369
368
367
367
366
365
365
364
364
364
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
358
358
356
356
356
355
355
355
354
353
351
351
349
349
348
347
347
347
345
345
345
342
341
341
341
340
339
337
332
331
330
329
327
326
321
312

373
364
363
363
363

OO OTOOOOTOTTTTOTTTTOCOCOTOTTTOTOTOTOOOTOTOTTOTOTOOOOOETEOEOOEOOEOEOETETETET D

O0000

S.JR
JR
LDY1

SUBV

QOOn o
2555 3

n
i

S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

SUBV

LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

XENI A

Pl PERTON
OAKFI ELD
COLOVA

MASON CI TY
HOLL YWOOD
FENNVI LLE

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
NEW M LFORD
WOODSTOCK
BOALI NG GREEN
ROCHESTER
BERLI N

MUNCI E

QAKVI LLE
NAPLES

NEW LEXI NGTON
COPLAY

TW NSBURG
DOVER

FT WASH NGTON
MATTAPO SETT
SPRI NGDALE
WOODL AVWN
EUREKA

PALM BAY
SUNBURY
BLOOM NGTON
WEST FALLS

SI LVER SPRI NG
DANVI LLE
SPANI SH FORT
MEMPHI S

NEW HAVEN

SI MPSONVI LLE
BRADENTON
LOGANSPORT

S NEW BERLI N
MJURFREESBORO
M CH GAN CI TY
ST MARYS
FRONT ROYAL
VAUTOVA

TI ERRA VERDE
Kl RKVI LLE
MARENGO
CHARLOTTE
MCMURRAY
CHARLOTTE
REHOBOTH
BETTERTON
ROCKLEDGE
RENSSELAER
LElI TCHFI ELD
KANSAS CI TY
BETHEL PARK
RUSH

S| DNEY

MADI SON

M CH GAN CI TY
STONEHAM

Ml PLEASANT
JAMESTOMN
SHAVWANO
BEAUMONT
NAPLES
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1210868
0312478
0511690
1516008
1510775
0811640
1310580
0616665
8904512
1113164
9802401
1303268
9403657
8900890
1016185
8903702
1628638
1212157
1510841
8002634
8904835
0410645
1010009
8400611
3513080
1315199
1822480
1511496
4213528
8501704
5708655
9601022
9704973
8600315
1311440
1310702
1414554
0612577
8904390
0617283
1511455
1416292
9700475
0513462
1622043
7906452
0410194
1012777
1216431
3500550
9501609
0215835
7805567
1625149
5401450
9200404
3702564
8302768
1629032
0216792
8602465
1714448

1514041
1111902
1768546
8901914

MARTI N HANNAH R
H LL JR ROBERT M
CLARKE EDWARD G
REYNOLDS GEORGE M
RI LEY BRODY T
GRADY KIM C

COYNE JENNA E
JACOBS SARAH J
LOVELESS M ALAN
RUSSELL JEFF

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
HARLLEE JR PETER S
BROWN CATHERI NE M
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
PETI PAS MONTY W
BELLERI VE THERESA
NEEDHAM DANI EL R
MALONE EM LY R
LAUGHLI N CLAY
NCRD JOHN R

SM TH JAMES W
MCCORD JEAN F
SANTI NI WESLEY D
CARNEY DENNI'S J

TI ERNO JR JOHN A
MOORE TY V

KOT RONALD
LAUDERBACK SCOT
SMTH WL

KAZEN EVELYN A
DONDLI NGER RONALD
PENTRACK DAVI D R
HARRI S JONEEL J
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
GO N DANE

EHGOETZ WAYNE T
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
PONER SEAN M
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
TUCKER JOHN
KAKNES PAUL R
BUTDORF JACOB R
BONI N DONALD H
JACOBS JAKE

CUMM NGS JAMES O
KETRON FRANK D
KNODE ROBERT L
KENT AL

GASSELI NG BAI LEY N
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
THI GPEN BI LLY J
BLATT RI CHARD W
MCNALLY LESLIE D
CHANDLEY HERNVAN
OLIN GARY L
MALCOLM | AN F
BENO T JCE
JOHNSON WAYNE C
BARTLETT KALEY R
MCGQUI RE STEVE D
SHERRY M CHAEL J
CRI PE DUANE E

BUTDORF EMANUEL M
PERRILL J M

WYSS EDD

ROGERS PAUL M

362
362
361
360
359
357
357
357
356
355
355
354
353
353
353
352
352
352
351
351
351
351
351
351
350
350
348
348
348
348
348
348
347
347
347
347
347
343
343
343
343
342
342
342
341
341
338
338
338
338
337
337
337
336
333
332
329
329
327
325
307
298

371
368
359
358

OO0 000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

LDY1

SUBV
S.JR
LDY2
JR
LDY2

VET
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2

LDY1

JR
S.JR

S. VT
LDY2

SUBV
SUBV
S.JR
S. VT

S. VT
LDY2

VET
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT

LDY1

LDY2

JR
S. VT
VET

SUBV
S. VT

LDY1
LDY2
S. VT
VET
VET
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1

S.JR
JR
S. VT
SUBV

PEKI N
FAYETTEVI LLE

N CHARLESTON
PALM COAST
GROVELAND
FARM NGTON

Pl TTSFORD
JACKSONVI LLE
MJURFREESBORO
GRAND HAVEN

CH PPEVA FALLS
PALMETTO

M DDLETOWN
WEST PALM BEACH
VWH TBOURNE CANADA
PUNTA GORDA
WALCOTT
BRANCHVI LLE
DURANT

BLOOM NGTON
TAMPA

TYRONE

ASHTON

NEW HOPE

Pl TTSGROVE
BENTON

PUNTA GORDA
TARPON SPRI NGS
VERNER
REHOBOTH

HALES CORNERS
JOHNSTOMNN
DENTON
LANGHORNE
DAYTON
STRATFORD
GENEVA

Al KEN

SPRI NGDALE
PORTUGAL COVE ST P
LOVELL

WOOSTER

G BSONI A
JACKSONVI LLE
CODESSA

GREENVI LLE
EDGEWATER
SMYRNA

LI NCOLN

FORT LAUDERDALE
SHELBY

FREDERI CKSBURG
CAPE CORAL

M DWAY
ALEXANDRI A
NORTH BAY

ROVE

ST FRANCI SVI LLE
GLASGOW

MARCO | SLAND
STETSON

CERRO GORDO

WOOSTER
SABI NA
RUSKI N
MCHENRY



1510333
8903392
9901663
1517224
2506790
9803531
1211579
8504798
0764062
8304984
0611151
8704478
1839558
1511678
1010719
1513617
9705067
1612496
0613210
0213000
3715200
1510217
1011313
1004090
7811702
2000115
8806466
1620958
1211038
1770798
9911645
1113964
9104431
0611683

1414224
1416353
1514041
1510775
1416354
1510841
1315199
1517224
1312506

1416588
1314993
1312577
1311523
1111902
1315675
1310580
1510333
1212157
1511710
1211683
1416292

MALI N JAMES M
CARNEY PEGGY
THARP JERRY L
BAXLEY RHET C
HOHVAN J GREGORY
BROWN FCSTER P
WJUTRI CK TODD C
DI CKE RONALD W
WALDEN RAY L

ENT JR JOHN L
TUCKER PETER

KI DD RAYMOND L
THOVPSON JOHN

M LLER RON
SUTTER TOM D
YONELL ROSS L
EGLEY JAMES
STUECK DEBORAH K
DUBBLE DAVID E
SCHOBER HEI NZ K
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
DUFFI N PATRI CK J
WOOD GLORIA A
MACDONALD ROBERT
BROCKS ALBERTA L
DRESSLER DENI SE
MASON BRUCE E
TROITIER TIM D
VWH TAKER TCDD
GRANT BARBARA J
SI MON PAULA M
BUNCH CHARLES L
MAURER SONYA A
GULLOTTA SUSAN C

MORTON HUNTER V
BUSH ADAM R
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
RILEY BRODY T
BUSH ANDREW C
LAUGHLI N CLAY
MOORE TY V

BAXLEY RHET C
DENES RYAN P

GOUGE NOAH C
COMRT LUKE J

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
COOPER SETH
PERRILL J M
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
COYNE JENNA E
MALI N JAMES M
MALONE EM LY R
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
DAVI S JR KERRY
BUTDORF JACOB R

357
356
351
348
346
341
340
338
338
336
336
335
335
334
334
333
333
332
332
329
328
328
328
327
325
324
320
318
317
316
315
314
312
308

387
379
371
359
358
351
350
348
345

388
378
378
374
368
361
357
357
352
349
349
342

D JR LEXI NGTON

D LDY2 NEW HOPE

D RAYMOND

D S.JR POCAHONTAS

D VET CODESSA

D VET M DDLETOWWN

D SUBV YORK

D S. VT GARRETT

D S. VT JACKSONVI LLE

D VET PRI NCESS ANNE

D SUBV PORTUGAL COVE NL

D SUBV CORBI N

D S. VT WESLEY CHAPEL

D PLYMOUTH

D SUBV MCCORM CK

D SUBV AVON

D VET I RVI NE

D LDY1 M CH GAN G TY

D S. VT LEBANON

D VET CACHE BAY

D HOBE SOUND

D JAMESVI LLE

D LDY2 SHELOCTA

D VET BARKHAMSTED

D LDY2 Kl SSI MVEE

D LDY2 EL PASO

D SUBV LATHAM

D SUBV STURGEON

D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

D LDY2 MANSFI ELD

D LDY1 POVPANO BEACH

D THE VI LLAGES

D LDY2 COCQOA

D LDY2 PLEASANTVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR SUMVERTOMN

B S.JR XENI A

D S.JR WOOSTER

C S.JR GROVELAND

A S.JR XENI A

C S.JR DURANT

C S.JR BENTON

D S.JR POCAHONTAS

B S.JR MARENGO

JUNI OR

AA JR LANSI NG

3A JR KENNETT SQUARE

AA JR SOUTH SCLON

B JR Pl PERTON

D JR SABI NA

B JR MATTAPO SETT

C JR Pl TTSFORD

D JR LEXI NGTON

C JR BRANCHVI LLE

AA JR METTER

B JR MJURFREESBORO

C JR WOOSTER

JUNI OR GOLD

AP

PA

myofadfuls
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0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 388 3A JGA.D PHELPS NY

1010996 FOALER BOBBY R 383 AA JGA.D GRACEY KY
1110783 BROWN CHANDLER 380 AA JGA.D GERVANTOWN TN
1014502 STROHECKER DREW 375 3A JGA.D PEARL G TY IL
1110560 KINGREY NICK B 373 3A JGA.D ETO LE KY
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 371 A JGA.D BRANCHVI LLE NJ
0924448 LANGER COLTON M 367 AA JG.D SHOREVI EW VN
1211043 DAY AUSTIN S 367 B JGA.D BOWLI NG GREEN KY
1213001 KOBECK ANDREW C 367 3A JG.D VESTPO NT TN
1010420 DEBCRD MATTHEW D 358 A JGA.D BELLEVI EW FL
SUB VETERAN
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 392 3A SUBV VEEST HARRI SON I'N
9003831 WOMER URBAN R 385 3A SUBV SKANEATELES NY
7906308 HEEG KEITH N 383 3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD M
7801932 GRESLEY GARL E 380 AA SUBV HOAGLAND I'N
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 379 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE PA
8202756 WADE MARK T 377  AA SUBV VEESTFI ELD NJ
8601031 KERR JOHN B 377 AA SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE KY
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 377 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH oH
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 376 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA PA
7909905 BEECRAFT LLOYD C 375 3A SUBV BRESLAU ON
7800081 RYAN DAN F 375 3A SUBV RI CHWOOD KY
2715999 RICE STEPHEN M 375 AA SUBV COLUMBI A TN
9912075 BRENNER ROGER 374 A SUBV WAUSEON H
9205988 NEI LSON JR DONALD 374 3A SUBV AUDUBON PA
8605327 PAPPAS GECRGE A 374 3A SUBV DULUTH VN
1016263 BALLARD JIMME D 372 A SUBV NEW PORT RI CHEY FL
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 371 3 SUBV BEDFCORD PA
1913615 JOHNSON BRAD 371 B SUBV MASON CI TY A
1717350 DRESSLER DAVE 371 AA SUBV EL PASO IL
9200289 NEYER JCE 370 AA SUBV VALTON KY
1013732 BURTON BRUCE J 370 AA SUBV VERO BEACH FL
9705005 WH TE THOVAS A 369 A SUBV JACKSONVI LLE FL
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 368 AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
9703540 LECHLEI TNER JAMES 366 AA SUBV SELTZER PA
9100794 ASTUTO SAMUEL 366 B SUBV ROCHESTER NY
1110627 COOK DAN 365 AA SUBV JACKSON M
4205048 G TTO DOM NI C 364 B SUBV QAKVI LLE ON
7810285 CIESLIK M KE 364 B SUBV NAPLES FL
0921323 FOX GQUY D 363 C SUBV NAPLES FL
9903093 GARCI A FELI PE 362 A SUBV M LTON NH
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 362 AA SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 361 A SUBV LEETONI A oH
9005554 BAUSERVAN GREGG A 361 AA SUBV SPENCERVI LLE [\
1516008 REYNOLDS GEORCGE M 360 C SUBV PALM COAST FL
0212458 ROSS SCOTT A 359 3A SUBV DALLAS W
0312397 LARCCHE SR LEWS 359 AA SUBV CLERMONT FL
9703474 TARBUK TIM N 358 A SUBV | MPERI AL PA
8901914 ROGERS PAUL M 358 D SUBV MCHENRY IL
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 358 A SUBV MANAHAVKI N NJ
8004683 SCHULTZ ROBERT D 357 A SUBV Z| RCONI A NC
2515497 WARNI CK ROBERT W 356 B SUBV SI LVER SPRI NG MD
8803753 | SNER D MARK 354 A SUBV Rl PLEY W/
9802433 WEBB JEFFREY A 353 AA SUBV AUBURN [\
9402334 STENBACK DOUG E 353 B SUBV SI MPSONVI LLE SC
8702747 GABBARD DAVID G 351 AA SUBV LEXI NGTON TN
8400611 CARNEY DENNI'S J 351 C SUBV NEW HOPE PA
4025120 GLATZ BOB 351 A SUBV ST LOUI S MO
3513080 TIERNO JR JOHN A 350 C SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
0922310 COITON EDDI E 349 B SUBV S NEW BERLI N NY
1311443 SCHM DT BRUCE A 348 A SUBV BEAVER PA
0216437 BECKER PAUL A 346 A SUBV TWO RI VERS W
9902465 ANDES PHILIP J 345 A SUBV SHADYSI DE oH
4409222 CLARK SCOTT 341 B SUBV MCMURRAY PA
7906452 KETRON FRANK D 341 C SUBV GREENVI LLE SC



0514626
1211579
1820800
0611151
8704478
1010719
1513617
1110044
4440128
8806466
1620958
1211038
1628650

0914618
9206250
7907368
3705430
8806674
9701925
3202951
8304220
8902520
7801578
4442976
1010140
9803525
9402546
9400929
9700136
9602958
1707385
2704404
0619648
9903845
9905030
8904995
8304462
3723643
9802401
1817200
9505046
9204991
1515654
8902798
0316130
1011249
0210963
8905931
0611797
9601022
8403948
2506790
1726676
0110995
1514050
0513462
9803531
8501702
9204602
9912879
7805567
0215835
5707032
8304984

JACKSON CHARLES W
WJUTRI CK TODD C
JUNGELS BUTCH
TUCKER PETER

Kl DD RAYMOND L
SUTTER TOM D
YONELL ROCSS L
HOUX SHAWN T
SHUSTER DAVID A
MASON BRUCE E
TROITIER TIM D
VWH TAKER TCDD
LAPO NTE PATRI CE

STAFFORD L RAY
KEMPER BARRY W
SHAW PAUL

CLARY DAVI D K
ZAUHAR MARK L
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
BRUNER NORVAN E
SI M5 KENNETH A
ALDERSON DONALD P
KELLY JOHN E
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
GURKOWSKI  JAMES H
HAAF CLI FF R

HANI NG COURTNEY G
REX BRUCE S
WATKINS JOHN E

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
CHARNI GA RONALD
ELLI OTT MAC
ROUSSEL JOHN F
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
WELCH KEI TH E
MATHI AS JERRY A
WALLIS WLLIAM L
G LBERTSON STEPHEN
HARVEY CGEORGE F
GEHRIG ED E
FASANO MARI O J

DI XON RALPH J
BONNELL GARY A

M LLER M KE L
LONG QUY R

BROCKS MAYNARD R
BARNETT BRAD D

Al TKEN GREGORY W
PENTRACK DAVI D R
PEARSON DAVI D C
HOHMAN J GREGORY
HERVES PAT

M LLER TIM M

RI EHL LARRY S
JACOBS JAKE

BROWN FCSTER P
KAZEN CARL F
HAZELET DAVID T
GALL GERALD P
MCNALLY LESLIE D
BLATT RI CHARD W
CHRAPLA DONALD |
ENT JR JOHN L

340
340
337
336
335
334
333
331
330
320
318
317
312

383
379
376
376
374
373
373
373
370
368
367
365
365
365
364
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
358
356
355
355
355
354
354
353
352
351
351
351
350
348
348
346
346
345
342
342
341
341
340
339
337
337
336
336

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
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VEL L SBURG
YORK
RENSSELAER
PORTUGAL COVE NL
CORBI N
MCCORM CK
AVON

KANSAS CI TY
BETHEL PARK
LATHAM
STURGEON
FRANKLI N GROVE
STONEHAM

BROOWFI ELD
HARRI SON TWP
COLLI NGAOOD
PHCENI X
CODESSA

MENDON

BRAI NARD

BRI DGVAN
WARSAW

ROCK SPRI NGS
AVELLA
QUEBEC CANADA
BERLI N
CAZENOVI A

NEW LEXI NGTON
COPLAY

FT WASH NGTON
SOUTH ELA N
BOALI NG GREEN
MADI SON
SPENCERVI LLE
WATERLOO
BATH

M DDLEVI LLE
HORSEHEADS

CH PPEVA FALLS
DANVI LLE
BLOOMER

NEW HAVEN
UPTON

NEW PORT RI CHEY
ROCKWOOD
BRADENTON

NEW TAZEVELL
CLAYTON
SPARTA
JOHNSTOMN
SAVANNAH
CDESSA
HEYWORTH

FT WAYNE
STRATFCRD
JACKSONVI LLE
M DDLETOWWN
REHOBOTH
AVHERST
JOHNSTOMNN
CAPE CORAL
FREDERI CKSBURG
FOND DU LAC
PRI NCESS ANNE
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9705067
5401450
9701074
0213000
1004090
4406230

4046156
1903440
1726980
1731128
8702874
3509580
5709000
4017123
1839210
8305035
4207550
0902985
2713860
2107570
4405566
8702154
1112023
9801429
8600814
3713510
2806265
8704158
9101853
0901882
4013158
4421405
8503832
5725742
5710545
2514641
1100975
4036870
1721880
7900022
1768546
4416660
5109499
3716033
1731129
5001895
1013099
1303268
3801822
3719170
8904835
1610399
4213528
8905594
1822480
9500962
1311440
9001086
8600315
0766389
9700475
7906432
8607346
1003994

EGLEY JAMES

OLIN GARY L
COTTRELL DONALD W
SCHOBER HEI NZ K
MACDONALD ROBERT
BREDNI AK ROBERT A

MORGAN LOUI E F
BRI GHT DEAN

H GHT LARRY
JORDAN M KE
HUNTER CLAYBORN
OHYE KAY

DUWE H JOHN
DEHABEY M KE
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
REYNOLDS GARY
JORDAN TERRY
DAYTON W LLI AM L
MUSETT! RI CHARD L
RI DDLE DAVI D
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
SHARP RI CHARD A
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
FABER JAMES P
LATOCCHA M CHAEL
HOSCH RCBERT F
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
COOPER ROBERT R
BROWN JR VERNON J
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
HOSTETTER SHELDON
VWHYDE GEORGE J
PAULI N DW GHT A
FELTS THOVAS L
SUTTON STEVE E
BURKERT JERRY L
KCCM T OITO 111
GAREY RI CHARD
ZERNGAST LARRY
WYSS EDD

GEl SER PATRIC C
LONG CHARLES W

M NCEL M CHAEL
JORDAN BI LL
FREEMAN THOVAS H
COLLI NS RAY
HARLLEE JR PETER S
TAYLOR DENNI S L
RENZONI JOHN L
SM TH JAMES W
COVBS DOUGLAS
SMTH WL

HOFFMAN DONALD D
KOT' RONALD

NCEL DENNI S D
GO N DANE

MUELLER JOHN A
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
MEDLEY EDWARD
BONI N DONALD H
PICKITT JOHN L
HONE W LLI AM L
LEVERI NG CARL R

333
333
332
329
327
317

384
381
378
377
376
375
375
375
373
373
373
372
372
371
370
370
369
369
369
369
367
366
366
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
360
360
359
358
357
356
356
355
355
354
354
354
351
348
348
348
348
348
347
347
347
345
342
342
341
340
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I RVI NE
ALEXANDRI A
LElI TCHFI ELD
CACHE BAY
BARKHANMSTED
AVELLA

SENI OR VETERAN

3A
3A
AA
3A
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LOVELAND

STEAMBOAT ROCK

DECATUR
MORO
EDDYVI LLE
CODESSA
MADI SON
TOLEDO
NORTH VERNON
WARRENS
ST THOVAS
TYRONE
CDESSA
FRANKFORT
CLEY
LANSI NG

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS

HUNTI NGTON
TOWNVI LLE
POVPEY
ODESSA

PORT DOVER
VERNON
AUBURN

MEDI NA
LEBANON
JAVESTOMN
FOND DU LAC
SHAWANO
VST RI VER
DOVER

TW NSBURG
EUREKA

Pl TTSBURG
RUSKI N
SUNBURY
HOUSTON

VEST FALLS
BLOOM NGTON
MEMPHI S
SPANI SH FORT
PALMETTO

Pl SGAH FOREST
ORCHARD PARK
TAMPA

M CH GAN G TY
VERNER

HI LLSDALE
PUNTA GORDA
CAMPBELLSPORT
DAYTON

ST MARYS
LANGHORNE

TI ERRA VERDE
G BSONI A
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
BETTERTON

PA
VA
KY

PA

> 2
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8305044
0410194
0764062
8504798
2705465
9501609
2300600
1625149
1839558
0613210
9200404
3702564
8302768
8506755
0413621

0812626
1610016
8403168
1311258
0814616
1110773
0817358
0215109
1210868
1514007
9300195
9402374
8903702
1414554
0216611
0512126
1216431
0922032
1612496
1629032
9911645

8101070
9201058
8604069
8000712
0211435
4001787
0811640
0616665
8903392
9911231
9403657
8900890
0410645
8501704
9704973
8904390
3500550
9404806
1011313
7811702
2000115
1770798
9104431
0611683

GRENEVI CKI LARRY
KNODE ROBERT L
WALDEN RAY L

DI CKE RONALD W
CROFOOT JESS R
THI GPEN BI LLY J
STI NSON JR CALVI N
CHANDLEY HERNVAN
THOVPSON JOHN
DUBBLE DAVID E
MALCOLM | AN F
BENO T JOE
JOHNSON WAYNE C
PARADI S ROBERT R
MUSANTE LOUI S R

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
DETAVERNI ER PAYTON
W LBURN JENNI FER M
BARNETT KATI E BROO
DEMENT AMY L

HOUX TAYLOR L
FEUCHT NCELLE T
PATTERSON NANCY A
MARTI N HANNAH R
HUBBARD KARLI E J
DECKER TI FFANY J

DI CKVAN KAREN L
BELLERI VE THERESA
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
BARNEY G ZA CATHER
WOMVER HEI DI S
GASSELI NG BAI LEY N
PLUNKETT MARCY
STUECK DEBORAH K
BARTLETT KALEY R
SI MON PAULA M

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BATEMAN KI M S
THOVPSON MARY C
LARKIN VICKIE L
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
W SE PEGGY ANN
GRADY KIM C
JACOBS SARAH J
CARNEY PEGGY
FEAGA JANICE M
BROWN CATHERI NE M
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
MCCORD JEAN F
KAZEN EVELYN A
HARRI S JONEEL J
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
WOOD GLORIA A
BROCKS ALBERTA L
DRESSLER DENI SE
GRANT BARBARA J
MAURER SONYA A
GULLOTTA SUSAN C

339
338
338
338
337
337
337
336
335
332
332
329
329
327
326

389
385
376
373
372
370
368
365
362
362
361
356
352
347
345
342
338
335
332
327
315

382
373
366
363
360
359
357
357
356
353
353
353
351
348
347
343
338
329
328
325
324
316
312
308
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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ROCKLEDGE
EDGEWATER
JACKSONVI LLE
GARRETT

CODESSA

SHELBY

PROSPECT HARBOR
M DWAY

WESLEY CHAPEL
LEBANON

NORTH BAY

ROVE

ST FRANCI SVI LLE
S| DNEY

MADI SON

H GH RI DCE
PAPI LLI ON
BOERNE

Ml PLEASANT
QAKFI ELD
KANSAS CI TY
NEW M LFCRD
BEDFORD
PEKI N

LI NCOLN
JAVESTOMN
CAPE CORAL
PUNTA GORDA
GENEVA

Kl RKVI LLE
SKANEATELES
LI NCOLN
MARI ANNA

M CH GAN G TY
GLASGOW
POVPANO BEACH

AUDUBON

SLI PPERY ROCK
SOLON

BEAUMONT

OLEY
MCCONNELSVI LLE
FARM NGTON
JACKSONVI LLE
NEW HOPE

MARRI OTTSVI LLE
M DDLETOWWN
WEST PALM BEACH
TYRONE
REHOBOTH
DENTON

SPRI NGDALE
FORT LAUDERDALE
RUSH

SHELCCTA

Kl SSI MVEE

EL PASO

MANSFI ELD
COCQOA
PLEASANTVI LLE

PA
PA

PA

NM
FL
PA

DE
FL
PA

TX
PA
FL
KY

FL
L

FL
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